
ATOME · bottle · glass · 50 ml

glass

round

50 ml

57 ml

39.6 mm

99.4 mm

GCMI 24/410

123 g

Collection: Atome

Market: Cosmetic

PCR

fla-ato50RÉF

Variety of bottles GCMI 24/410

With its GCMI 24/410 neck finish, the 50ml glass bottle with a thick base can
accommodate a dropper; a pump, or a cap.
Choose the packaging solution of your dreams.
It is also available in 30ml and 100ml versions.

T. +33 (0)1 46 37 20 30
contact@groupe-embalforme.com
20 rue d'Armenonville
92200 Neuilly-sur-Seine FRANCE

Embalforme offers to finish your products according to the desired design: lacquering, screen printing and others.

https://www.embalforme.com/boutique/bottles/atome-bottle-glass-30-ml/
https://www.embalforme.com/boutique/bottles/atome/

